The safest and most versatile membrane
tip probes available on the market
Liquid carryover from the pipeline into the sample system should be prevented when sampling natural gas as it
can directly impact the analysis and damage the analyzer. Industry standards state that the equipment used to
remove the liquid from the sample must be operated at flowing temperature and pressure conditions.  Genie®
Probes™ provide a means to insert Genie® Membrane Technology™ directly into a pipeline for the purpose of
separating unwanted liquid and particulate from the gas sample at flowing conditions.
The Model 750 is an adjustable length, membrane tip probe designed to sample transmission quality natural

© 2012 A+ Corporation. All rights reserved.  SCC-750-PS_111419
Dimensions
Model Numbering & Additional Part Numbers
How to build the model number:
Your model number is determined by your specific needs. Choose options below.
Sealing material 0 = PTFE/Neoprene rubber J = RGD resistant HNBR  (other materials available upon request)
Process connection
3 = ¾” NPT                  4 = 1” NPT     6 = 1.5” NPT
Probe insertion length 8, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48 inches (24” maximum for exotic materials)
Sealing material replacement Part # 75X-5_0             (sold separately)
Membrane replacement Part # 75X-CMA-50_    (contains 1 complete assembly - sold separately)
Speed wrench Part # ACC-SW             (sold separately)
Optional gauge Part # ACC-Q14KC       (0-4,000 psig, sold separately)
750 SS
Sealing material
Membrane type
Process connection
Probe insertion length
Outlet option
(contact factory for flanged options)
Outlet option A = Hex adapter with ¼”            LV1 = Low internal volume with ⅛” tubing & socket adapter
Membrane type 6 = Better Rejection; Rejects ALL types of liquids from vapor
7 = Highest Temps; Rejects ONLY high surface tension liquids
Uninstalled Installed
1-3/8” WRENCH FLATS
1/8” NPT PORT
9.9”
L
NPT PROCESS
CONNECTION
OUTLET
SHUTOFF
VALVE
0.7”
1.5”
DIA
7.0 in
1-3/16" WRENCH FLATS
7/16" WRENCH FLATS
MARKING NUTS
INSERTION DEPTH
L
LOW VOLUME OUTLET
1/8” NEEDLE VALVE
(LOW VOLUME OPTION)
1-3/16" WRENCH FLATS
7/16" WRENCH FLATS
MARKING NUTS
INSERTION DEPTH
L
7.20 in
LOW VOLUME OUTLET
1/8” NEEDLE VALVE
(LOW VOLUME OPTION)
PC30
Arg-Exclusivos-Fondo